
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Weaverham Library 
Summer Reading Challenge 2025 

Monday 2.30pm and Saturday 10.30am  
Children’s Activity Club - A different activity every week 

 
Wednesday 11am - Story time 

A short story every week (suitable for 3+) 
 

Friday Craft 2.30pm 
Friday 25 July, Friday 8 August and Friday 22 August 

 
Bookable events: 

Beetle Drive, Tuesday 29 July, 2.30pm  
Animals Takeover, Wednesday 6 August, 2.30pm 

Fun Science, Tuesday 12 August, 2.30pm  

Baby Bounce and Rhyme Time as normal 
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Weaverham Library Summer Reading Challenge 2025 

 
 

Monday 21 July, 2.30pm – Children’s Activity club – drop in 
Wednesday 23 July, 11am - Story time (3+) – drop in 

Friday 25 July, 2.30pm – Craft – drop in 
Saturday 26 July, 10.30am - Children’s Activity Club – drop in 

 

Monday 28 July, 2.30pm – Children’s Activity Club – drop in 
Tuesday 29 July, 2.30pm - Beetle Drive – bookable* 
Wednesday 30 July, 11am - Story time (3+) – drop in 

Saturday 2 August, 10.30am - Children’s Activity club -drop in 
 

Monday 4 August, 2.30pm – Children’s Activity Club – drop in 
Wednesday 6 August, 11am - Story time (3+) – drop in 

Wednesday 6 August, 2.30pm - Animals Takeover – bookable* 
Friday 8 August, 2.30pm – Craft – drop in 

Saturday 9 August, 10.30am - Children’s Activity Club – drop in 
 

Monday 11 August, 2.30pm – Children’s Activity Club – drop in  
Tuesday 12 August, 2.30pm - Fun Science – bookable* 
Wednesday 13 August, 11am - Story time (3+) – drop in 

Saturday 16 August, 10.30am - Children’s Activity Club – drop in 
 

Monday 18 August, 2.30pm – Children’s Activity Club- drop in 
Wednesday 20 August, 11am - Story time (3+) – drop in 

Friday 22 August, 2.30pm – Craft – drop in 
Saturday 23 August, 10.30am - Children’s Activity Club – drop in 

 
*To book on events, please contact Weaverham library 
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